3 1 o S 4 3 fd

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REV\S\ONS
@ ) ATLANTIC \/ERSION TERMINATOR A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
SART INTERFACE ADAPTER B2 | ECR-16-015897 1oNOV2016 | RS | L7
CUMBE REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE T Eer 5017222 e T e
C ECR-18-000651 05APR2018 | TB JDG
2266101 -1 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL
2266101 -2 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2266101-1 C M AT e U MECHANICAL
SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2266101-2 C TR e U PNEUMATIC
) ) MECHANICAL AND CRIMP
7-2266101-1 C Tool e MECHANICAL
PNEUMATIC AND CRIMP
7-2266101-2 C Tool e o PNEUMATIC
f-2c66101-1 - CHIMP TOOLING KT - : N 1803515-3  |RAM ASSEMBLY. SF ATLANTIC 293
[-2266101-8 B APPLICATOR CONVERSION KIT - - U 1 | - | -] 2-1803583-1 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY. SF 297
- N 2119640-1 |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250
- | N 1803259-1  |BUSHING, FLANGED 249
- | N 2119641-1 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 248
e 2119082-9  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244
APPLICATOR DATA /1\  APPLICATOR CONVERSION KITS B 2079764-1 |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
CRIMP ST7E TVYPE PART NUMBER INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE AT - [ 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL PAD
WIRE |2.29 mm [.090] F 7-2266100-8 @D3.05-3.81mm [.120-.150] - - 1 1 1 1 w w 7-18023-17 SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 24
INSUL |2.79 mm [. 1101 0 7-2266101-8 @2 67-3 02mm [.105-.119] - | Pl o- ] 2119580-1 |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS 7-2266102-8 | B2.26-2 64mm [.089- 104] . | | | - | 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 38—
408-35047 - - -] - UL v | - | -] 4-1722335-3 [STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 187
[meroeiione P1.83-2. 24mm [.076- 088 N 1-5018030-0 |NUT. HEX. REG. RoHS. M3.5 18]
- - - - , , , 0 , .
(72266104-8 @1.60-1.91mm [.063- 075] 3 - UL [ - ] -] 2-1752354-0 [STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 180
- I 9931711 -1 PIN. SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 177
~ - DEUTSCH TERMINAL : ,
TERMINAL DATA: DEUTSCH TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION — N T 5-22280-0  |SPRING. COMPRESSION 76
TERMINAL NAME: STAMPED CONTACT PIN SI/ZE 16 TERMINAL NAME: STAMPED CONTACT SOCKET SI/ZE 16 - - 1 1 -] - 1752353-3  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 17195
WIRE wmp LENGTH — INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH — 1 INSULATTION DIAMETER RANGE - | - 1 | - | - 1901680-2  |GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 174
3.81-5.09 mm 200 IN] 2.67-3.02 mm [.105-.119 IN) 3.81-5.09 mm [ . 200 IN] 2. 67-3.02 mm [.105-.119 IN] - - ? - ? - ? - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1 7/7
TERMINAL 114-151000 - - TERMINAL 114-151000 - ] -~ | - |REF|REF|REF | REF |REF|REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
APPLI CAT ON APPLI CAT ON - -] - 240638- 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
SPECIFICATION - - - SPECTIFICATION - ) ) - - | | | - 3-23627-7 PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X 854 137
- | N 2119799-1 |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
TERMINALS APPLIED TERMINALS APPLIED /5\ | |
/o Nl - - T e 2119955-1  |ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 113
TE TERMINAL DEUTSCH TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DEUTSCH TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DEUTSCH TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DEUTSCH TERMINAL - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 2844908 -] SCREW, LOCKING 99
286505-1 1060-14-0122 286505-72 1060-14-0144 2865061 1062-14-0122 286506-7 1062-14-0144 - - | | | | 1 1 2844907 -] POST . LOCKING 98
P86505-3 1060-14-0177 285505-5 1060-14-1077 2865060-3 1062-14-0177 28650607 AT6Z-14-0122 | _ | | | | | | 455888-8 SPACER. CRIMPER 87
286505-6 1060-14-1088 286503 | 1060-16-0127 286506-5 1062-14-1071 286506 -6 1062-14-1088 T S R R B R R T I Lo Lon BE
S BT S T S IIBIRDE SE TR o[ v e PP [ 18036071 [DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7]
- o - o : - : - - 2 2 2 2 2 2 2119791-9 DEPRESSOR, WIRE
286503-9 1060-16-0777 1-286503- | 1060-16-0977 286504-8 1062-16-0744 286504-9 1062-16-07717 O T S AR I R 197201 1TAG TDENTIFICATION g(%
1-286503-2 1060-16-0988 1-286503-4 AT60-16-0127 1-286504- 1 1062-16-0977 1-286504-2 1062-16-0988 :
T NIIETEIEY i CTITSIEY B rrry AT ETEINY -l 2l 21212712 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
B T N T R 2168083-2 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 60
B T N T R 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
WIRE @ begy|CRIMP HEIGHT | CRIMP HEIGHT /a\ o PP n P r P L 13986851 PANL, FEED o0
ST7E mm [ INCH] | REFERENCE SETTING - - 4 4 4 4 4 4 2168083-3 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X | 54
YR IR RIS - FWARNING | -l 2] 2] 2] 2] 2] 2] 2168083-3 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12. 53
2 00mm? 1.40+0.03/-0.05 [.055+ 001/ 0021 5.4 ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING FOR R A L N A A R O O I 1803382-1  |HOLD DOWN, SPRING LOADED 50
1. 50mm? 1.35+0.03/-0.05 [.053+.001/-.002] 5.7 LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER THAN THE SN I N S T 1802579 oCR, SAT HD LAP M4 X 6.0 49
[6_A¥o 1.27+0.03/:0.05 [050+,001/-,002] 6.5 VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOLING. REFER TO THE . | L L T -
TR i 000 0 L oier 01 000 . INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS . R I B T 1803583-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY. SF 16
0. 75mm? 12240 03/-0 05 [ 048+ 001/- 0071 7 - 1 1 W W 1803515~ RAM ASSEMBLY, SF ATLANTIC 44
e 1803602-1 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
1] - T T ] 2-1752356-0 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
-T2l 202121212 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
A o T 2T 21 21 21 2| 2-2844962-8 [SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE 30
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - | | | w w 2844992-1  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
/2\ REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING. LUBRICATION AND S N N A A 13c0928-2  |STRIP GUIDE 24
STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. B N 2168083-2 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 2
/3\ APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF I1TEM 180 B S 1-16026-2 |WASHER, FLAT, HEG M4 20
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. o B R ] c119533-1 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
/N N - - 2119806- | [NSERT, SHEAR 13
CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - - -
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE | | | | ! ! 37222803 SPRING, COMPRESSION |
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. e 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR .
A Nl - -1 T[] 2119805-1 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED. | B 1803095-1 |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT - 9
6. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER | 22T 1803293-2  |ANVIL. COMBINATION DEUTSCH STYLE 8
DOCUMENT, 101-35000. T 3-240641-9 |SPACER 7
Zﬁl SEE APPROPRIATE APPLICATOR LOG SHEETS FOR APPLIED TERMINALS AND WIRE RANGE. ] ] ] 0
B T N T R 2119757-8 |DEPRESSOR. SHEAR 5
e 2380711-9 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
Nl 2 2 1803019-4 |CRIMPER, INSULATION 0 3
R 155888 -3 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
Nl - T 2021 1T 0T [ 1] 2-1633713-6 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
S781-77|-72|-71]-52]-51] -2 | -1 | PART NO DESCRIPTION g
306113 — TE Comect v
R_.KNEPPER — Y
CHK 03-0¢ct-13 ( >TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS GBAH‘EY
OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD 03-Oct-13 [NaME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION :
Do T 7 Applicator
S h own on S h C C + S W O { 4 & 2 O { 4 @Eg Etg i APPLICATION SPEC ]
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) i S : S DO . R
MATER AL ) FINISH ) WEIGHT B A ‘ 00779 @:2266101 _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE -7 SHEET | OFA e C

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



3

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

(:) COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS

RESERVED.

b IYPE
MECH

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE

40mm STROKE

MECHANTCAL
POST FEED

ANTCAL

30mm STROKE

40mm STROKE

MECHANTCAL
PRE FEED

30mm STROKE

40mm STROKE
AR FEED

DIST REVISTONS

6 6 P LTR DESCRIPTION

DATE

DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

—= (0 0

44.61£0.05

REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

RAM AND HOLDDOWN SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

FEED TRACK POSITION

GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

(Pacific

ATLANTIC VERSTON

Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4
version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4)

S [own 03-0c1-13 —

R KNEPPER TE Connectivity
C% BLILEY 03-Oct-13 ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENS IONS : TOLERANCES UNLESS :
OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD 03-Oct-13 [NaME
mm ML CLIFTORD Ocean Side Feed
Y Applicator
{ii?} E:::: 2 PLC + - -
3 PLC + APPLICATION SPEC
4 PLC + SIZE | CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +-
MATER I AL FINISH

e A 1100779 (C=2266101

Customer Accessible Production Drawing

SCALE

1.2

SHEET

fe

OF

4

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSI

REV C
ON



8 7 6 5 4 ?
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ | PACIFIC VERSION TERMINATOR A 66 p LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER —
REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
NUMBER
2-2266101-1 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL
2-2266101-2 C FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
T-2266101-7 B CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
7-2266101-8 B APPLICATOR CONVERSION KIT -
APPLICATOR DATA N\ APPLICATOR CONVERSION KITS
CRIMP ST/E TYPE PART NUMBER INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE
WIRE [2.29 mm [.090] F 1-2266100-8 @3.05*3.8Wmm [ 120-.1501
INSUL |2.79 mm [.110] O 1-2266101-8 @2.67*3.02mm [ 105-.119]
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS - - - -
10835047 (L] [econluee P2.26-2. 64mm [ 089-.104] [0 ] -] 2119640-1 [PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250
(22661038 @1.93-2.24mm [.076-.088] =7 | - | 1803259-1 |BUSHING, FLANGED 249
1-2c66104-8 @D1.60-1.91mm [.063-.075] R 2119082-9  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT (244
- | 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST (243
3 - | 2119083~ 1 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1247
TERMINAL DATA: DEUTSCH TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: DEUTSCH TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - 1 1 7-18023-1 SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 24
TERMINAL NAME: STAMPED CONTACT PIN SIZE 16 TERMINAL NAME: STAMPED CONTACT SOCKET SIZE 16 i 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY c39
- - 20634401 ATR FEED MODULE 238
WIRE STRIP LENGTH :,:ﬂ - INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH :L ~ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE
3.81-5.09 [ 150-.200 IN] 2 67-3.02 [.105-.119 IN] 3.81-5.09 [.150-.200 IN] 2 67-3.02 [ 105-.119 IN] S O LR RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |I /¢
o T SPRTTITY Sl T TR —— o LA - |REF|REF| 994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
TERMINAL - - 240638~ | SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
APPLICATION APPLICATION :
SPECIFICATION SPECIFICATION : ~ U p o | 211964172 FEED CAM, AIR FEED o]
- | 2168083-8 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 1144
TERMINALS APPLIED /5\ TERMINALS APPLIED /5\ T4 [ 4| 21680839 [SCR. SKT HD CAP, Rofis, M4 X 20 1143
TE TERMINAL DEUTSCH TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DEUTSCH TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DEUTSCH TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DEUTSCH TERMINAL i 2119603-2 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 1142
286505- 1 1060-14-0122 286505-2 1060-14-0144 286506- | 1062-14-0122 2865067 1062-14-0144 ~ b 1-1803083-0 JAPPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF |14]
286505-3 1060-14-0177 285505-5 1060-14-1077 286506-3 1062-14-0117 2865061 AT62-14-0122 R 1803516-1  |RAM ASSEMBLY, oF PACIFIC 14C
286505-6 1060-14-1088 286503~ 1 1060-16-0122 286506-5 1062-14-1077 286506-6 1062-14-1088 - 1 - 3-23627-17 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1137
2865032 1060-16-0144 286503-3 1060-16-0177 286504- | 1062-16-0127 286504-2 1062-16-0144 - - 2119799~ 1 HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
286503-1 1060-16-0722 286503-8 1060-16-0744 286504-3 1062-16-0177 286504-1 1062-16-0727 5 - | 2119955~ 1 ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 1113
286503-9 1060-16-07117 1-286503- 1 1060-16-0977 286504-8 1062-16-0744 26865049 1062-16-0777 - | 2844908 -1 SCREW, LOCKING 199
1-286503-2 1060-16-0988 1-286503-4 AT60-16-0122 1-286504-1 1062-16-0917 1-286504-2 1062-16-0988 - 1 1 2844907 -1 POST, LOCKING 98
1-286503-5 AT60-16-0144 1-286504-5 AT62-16-0122 1-286504-6 AT62-16-0144 | - | | 455888-8 SPACER, CRIMPER 87
| - - - 2266101 PRINT, APPLICATOR LOG SHEET 17
WIRE '8 CRIMP HEIGHT I CRIMP HEIGHT A - W W 1803607-1 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE IR
SIZE r§3 mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING S - I 2119191-9  |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 10
- ] - | 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0
H:%g *?jg;g%?ﬁ;g%,%i gg ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING FOR B 1 1338685 ol FEED 56
T 0 0mm? 0 030 05 1 050 001/ 000 - LARGEST WIRE SI/E. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER THAN THE H B 2168083-3  |SCR. SKT HD CAP. RoHS. M4 X 12.0 53
18 AWG | 2440 03/-0 05 [ 049+ 001/- 002] 5 9 VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOLING. REFER TO THE - 1803382-1 |HOLD DOWN, SPRING LOADED 50
0. 75mm?2 1.22+0.03/-0.05 [.048+ 001/-.002] 7.1 INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS . o R - 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
- - 21196521 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
- | 1803602~ 1 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
|“||m - | 2-1752356-0 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
-2 2 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
- | 2 | 2 | 2-2844962-8 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE 30
Zﬁ: RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - | 2844997 -1 ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
zf: REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND ~ | 15c09c8-¢  |oTRIP OUIDE =
-2 2 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
A APPLY PART NUMBER 72-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF [TEM 2472 - 1 1 2119533-1 STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
zf: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE /1N ~ ] ! 119606~ INSERT, SHEAR IS
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - | 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION (v
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. _ | | 1-356885-4 STOP . SHEAR 11
/5\ TERMINAL LUBRICANT 1S RECOMMENDED. W B 2119805-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
| - | 1803095~ 1 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT - 9
6 UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER -
SR TR R T N | | | 1803293-2  |ANVIL, COMBINATION DEUTSCH STYLE 8
- | 3-240641-9  |SPACER 7
zf: SEE APPROPRIATE APPLICATOR LOG SHEETS FOR APPLIED TERMINALS AND WIRE RANGE. N N - - 6
- | 2119757-8 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
- | 238011-9 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
N | | | 1803019-4  |CRIMPER, INSULATION 0 3
| - | 455888 -3 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
i | | | 2-1633713-6 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
-78|-77|-22[-21| PART NO DESCRIPTION g
ERGRE — TE Commectini
R.KNEPPER G Y
CHK 03-0¢ct-13 C )TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS GBAH‘EY
OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD 03-Oct-13 [NaME ‘
P AC I F I C v E R S I ON m L CLIFFORD Ocean Side Feed
- 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 @Eg L - APPLICATION SPEC ]
. . 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) ANGLES £ :
MATER AL FINISH WEIGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2266101 _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE {7 SHEET OFA e C
T e T | SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

SRR I s

MECHANTCAL

—=t 0 0

el

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

REF

4X REF

RAM SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

| REF
REF FIIQLWZ\
=

1;'—1_

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

OO

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

@
S ()

T L B e e [ 03 0cT 13 =S e
CHK 03-Oct-13 > Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
[\ DIMENSIONS: | TOLERANCES UNLESS GBAH‘EY
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APVD 03-0c¢t-13 |NAME ‘
- _LCLIFFORD Ocean Side Feed
MECHANTCAL MECHANICAL ShOWﬂ On ShGG%S 3 O{ 4 & 4 O{ 4 i i Applicator
. . 2 PLC + - -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Aflantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @Eww +
4 PLC SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO
AAAAAA +- -
MATERIAL | FINISH WEIGHT B A ‘ 00779 @:226610w
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — [>*F o | 4 OFA e C

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




